


BID TABULATION  
Portland Cement Concrete Street Repairs Project  
BID NO. 25.175, QUESTCDN NO. 9848310  
BID OPENING 09/23/2025 02:00 PM CDT

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UoM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Cherokee Pride Construction Inc./ Sapulpa, Ok	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
	101 SP-9	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE STREET SECTION (105Y)	SY	1100	\$85.00	\$93,500.00	\$95.00	\$104,500.00
	102 SP-10	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE BARRIER CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1500	\$30.00	\$45,000.00	\$40.00	\$60,000.00
	103 SP-10	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE MOUNTAINB Curb AND GUTTER	LF	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
	104 SP-11	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	1000	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$85.00	\$85,000.00
	105 SP-12	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (HIGH-EARLY STRENGTH)	SY	300	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00
	106 SP-13	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP ( TYPE A) WITH ADA TACTILE WARNING SYSTEM	EA	25	\$1,850.00	\$46,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00
	107 SP-14	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP ( TYPE B) WITH ADA TACTILE WARNING SYSTEM	EA	25	\$1,600.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$46,250.00
	108 SP-14	REMOVE AND REPLACE PRECAST CONCRETE INLET HOODS	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
	109 SP-15	SAWING PAVEMENT(10" OR LESS)	LF	20	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
	110 SP-16	FORMED BARRIER CURB AND GUTTER (50FT OR LESS IN LENGTH)	LF	35	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$35.00	\$1,225.00
	111 SP-16	FORMED MOUNTAINB Curb AND GUTTER(50FT OR LESS IN LENGTH)	LF	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$30.00	\$450.00
	112 SP-16	FORMED BARRIER CURB AND GUTTER (MORE THAN 50' IN LEIGHTH)	LF	75	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00
	113 SP-16	FORMED MOUNTAINB Curb AND GUTTER (MORE THAN 50' IN LENGTH)	LF	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
	114 SP-16	SLIP FORMED BARRIER CURB AND GUTTER (1000LF OR MORE)	LF	1500	\$13.00	\$19,500.00	\$12.00	\$18,000.00
	115 SP-16	SLIP FORMED MOUNTAINB Curb AND GUTTER (1000LF OR MORE)	LF	1500	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00
	116 SP-17	FURNISH AND INSTALL SEGMENTAL RETAINING WALL 4' HIGH OR LESS (LESS THAN 200 SF	SF	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
	117 SP-17	FURNISH AND INSTALL SEGMENTAL RETAINING WALL 4' HIGH OR LESS (MORE THAN 200 SF	SF	250	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
	118 SP-18	FORMED CONCRETE SIDEWALK ( LESS THAN 200FT IN LENGTH) IN PLACE	SY	100	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
	119 SP-18	FORMED CONCRETE SIDEWALK ( MORE THAN 200FT IN LENGTH) IN PLACE	SY	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
	120 SP-19	INSTALL CURB RAMP ( TYPE A) WITH ADA TACTILE WARNING SYSTEM	EA	25	\$1,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$46,250.00
	121 SP-19	INSTALL CURB RAMP ( TYPE B) WITH ADA TACTILE WARNING SYSTEM	EA	25	\$1,200.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$46,250.00
	122 SP-20	FLOWABLE FILL INSTALLED	CY	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
	123 SP-21	PATTERNED CONCRETE SIDEWALKS ( COLORED)	SY	50	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
	124 SP-22	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	CY	20	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
	125 SP-23	ADJUST VALVE BOX TO GRADE (INCLUDING CONCRETE COLLARS LESS THAN 4")	EA	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
	126 SP-24	ADJUST MANHOLES TO GRADE (INCLUDING CONCRETE COLLARS LESS THAN 4")	EA	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
	127 SP-25	ADJUST INLETS TO GRADE	EA	10	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
	128 SP-26	MISCELLANEOUS REINFORCING STEEL	LB	1000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
	129 SP-27	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	1000	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
	130 SP-28	15" CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE CONDUIT, IN PLACE	LF	20	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
	131 SP-29	18" CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE CONDUIT, IN PLACE	LF	20	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
	132 SP-30	15" STEEL DRAINAGE CONDUIT END SECTION, IN PLACE	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
	133 SP-31	18" STEEL DRAINAGE CONDUIT END SECTION, IN PLACE	EA	2	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
	134 SP-32	SUBGRADE METHOD B	SY	200	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
	135 SP-33	SEPARATOR FABRIC	SY	150	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$900.00
	136 SP-34	AGGREGATE BASE TYPE A	CY	50	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
	137 SP-45	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
	138 SP-45	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW / FILL	CY	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
Totals						\$548,875.00		\$671,750.00

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 1:45 pm on September 23, 2025. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.



Eric Cabrera  
Transportation Project Manager